

NATIVE PLANT PLUG PURCHASE - 2019

PROJECT #: 19014

EXHIBIT A: BID RESULTS

			GENESIS		
PROJECT 1: ROLLINS SAVANNA	QTY. REQ. IN BID	ORDER QTY.	Quant. Available	Plant Year	Tier 1?
Acorus calamus	494	494			
Asclepias incarnata	38	38			
Calamagrostis canadensis	76	76			
Carex comosa	152	152			
Carex lacustris	4940	6250	2500		
Carex stricta	76	76			
Iris virginica	152	152		2	
Juncus effusus	912	912			
Juncus torreyi	38	114			
Ludwigia alternifolia	152	152			
Polygonum amphibicum	1900				
Polygonum coccineum	1900				
Pontedaria cordata	152	152			
Rumex orbicullatus	152	152			
Sagittaria latifolia	500	500			
Scirpus atrovirens	152	152			
Scirpus cyperinus	152	152			
Scirpus fluviatilis	988	988			
Scirpus pungens	152	152			
Scirpus validus	988	988			
Sparganium eurycarpum	988	988			
Spartina pectinata	38	38			
PROJECT 2: STEVENSON HOME					
Asclepias incarnata	152	152		1	
Calamagrostis canadensis	152	152		1	
Carex cristatella	76	76		1	
Carex lacustris	152	152		1	
Carex lupulina	76	76			
Carex pellita	76	76			
Carex sartwellii	76	76			

Carex stipata	152	114		1	
Carex stricta	76	76		1	
Carex tribuloides	152	114			
Carex trichocarpa	76	76			
Carex vulpinoidea	114	114		1	
Chelone glabra	76	76			
Eupatorium perfoliatum	76	76		1	
Glyceria septentrionalis	76				
Iris virginica shrevei	152	152			
Lobelia cardinalis	152	114		1	
Lobelia siphilitica	152	76		1	
Lycopus americanus	76	76		1	
Oxypolis rigidior	76	76			
Physostegia virginiana	76	76		1	
Sagittaria latifolia	190	152		1	
Scirpus fluviatilis	76	76		1	
Scirpus pendulus	114	76		1	
Scirpus validus creber	76	114		1	
Scutellaria lateriflora	114	114			
Sparganium eurycarpum	76	76		1	
Spartina pectinata	114	76		1	
Thalictrum dasycarpum	114	114		1	
Verbena hastata	76	76		1	
PROJECT 3: RAY LAKE					
Acorus calamus	418	418			
Bromus ciliatus	152	152			
Calamagrostis canadensis	190	190			
Carex aquatilis	190	190			
Carex atherodes	190	190			
Carex hystericina	190	190			
Carex lacustris	190	190			
Carex pellita	304	304			
Carex sartwellii	190	190			
Carex stipata	190	190			
Carex stricta	228	228			
Carex utriculata/rostrata	190	190			

Gentianna andrewsii	190	190			
Glyceria striata	152	152			
Iris virginica shreveii	380	380		2	
Leersia oryzoides	190	190			
Liatris spicata	190	190			
Lobelia siphilitica	190	190			
Scirpus fluviatilis	228	228			
Scirpus validus	418	418			
Sparganium eurycarpum	266	266			
Spartina pectinata	304	304			
Vernonia fasciculata	190	190			
Veronicastrum virginica	190	190			
TOTAL LOW BID PER VENDOR					
TOTAL ALL PROJECTS:		\$25,807.80			

NOTES:

50 = 50 Cell Pack

32 = 32 Plugs per Flat

72 = 72 Cell Pack

Quantity Available, Plant Year, and Tier are only noted if different than specified in the bid document

Low Bid in **RED**

Unavailable in Highlight

TOTAL LOW BIDS PER PROJECT

PROJECT 1: ROLLINS SAVANNA:	\$16,042.18	\$16,500 Budget	Acct: 201041
PROJECT 2: STEVENSON HOME:	\$3,540.84	\$3,511.20 Budget	Acct: 286440
PROJECT 3: RAY LAKE:	\$5,671.88	\$9,000 Budget	Acct: 201041
	<u>\$25,254.90</u>		

NURSERY			POSSIBILITY PLACE NURSERY				
PPU	Extention	Note	Quant. Available	Plant Year	Tier 1?	PPU	Extention
\$0.82	\$405.08	50				\$1.05	\$518.70
\$0.82	\$31.16	50				\$1.05	\$39.90
\$0.82	\$62.32	50			NO	\$1.05	\$79.80
\$0.82	\$124.64	50				\$1.05	\$159.60
\$1.33	\$3,325.00	50					
\$1.08	\$82.08	50				\$1.05	\$79.80
\$1.08	\$164.16	50			NO	\$1.05	\$159.60
\$0.82	\$747.84	50			NO	\$1.05	\$957.60
\$0.82	\$93.48	50					
						\$1.05	\$159.60
\$2.31	\$351.12	50				\$1.05	\$159.60
						\$1.05	\$159.60
\$2.15	\$1,075.00	50				\$2.00	\$1,000.00
\$1.08	\$164.16	50				\$1.05	\$159.60
\$1.08	\$164.16	50				\$1.05	\$159.60
\$1.08	\$1,067.04	50				\$1.05	\$1,037.40
\$1.08	\$164.16	50				\$1.05	\$159.60
\$1.08	\$1,067.04	50				\$1.05	\$1,037.40
\$1.35	\$1,333.80	50				\$2.00	\$1,976.00
\$0.82	\$31.16	50				\$1.05	\$39.90
\$0.82	\$124.64	50		1		\$1.05	\$159.60
\$0.82	\$124.64	50		1	NO	\$1.05	\$159.60
\$0.82	\$62.32	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$1.33	\$202.16	50					
				1		\$1.05	\$79.80
				1		\$1.05	\$79.80
				1		\$1.05	\$79.80

\$0.82	\$93.48	50		1		\$1.05	\$119.70
\$1.08	\$82.08	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
				1		\$1.05	\$119.70
				1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$0.82	\$93.48	50		1		\$1.05	\$119.70
				1	NO	\$1.05	\$79.80
\$0.82	\$62.32	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$1.08	\$164.16	50			NO	\$1.05	\$159.60
\$0.82	\$93.48	50				\$1.05	\$119.70
\$0.82	\$62.32	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$0.82	\$62.32	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
				1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$0.82	\$62.32	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$2.15	\$326.80	50				\$2.00	\$304.00
\$1.08	\$82.08	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$1.08	\$82.08	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$1.08	\$123.12	50				\$1.05	\$119.70
				1		\$1.05	\$119.70
\$1.35	\$102.60	50				\$2.00	\$152.00
\$0.82	\$62.32	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$0.82	\$93.48	50		1		\$1.05	\$119.70
\$0.82	\$62.32	50		1		\$1.05	\$79.80
\$0.82	\$342.76	50				\$1.05	\$438.90
\$0.82	\$124.64	50				\$1.05	\$159.60
\$0.82	\$155.80	50			NO	\$1.05	\$199.50
						\$1.05	\$199.50
						\$1.05	\$199.50
\$0.82	\$155.80	50				\$1.05	\$199.50
\$1.33	\$252.70	50					
						\$1.05	\$319.20
						\$1.05	\$199.50
\$0.82	\$155.80	50				\$1.05	\$199.50
\$1.08	\$246.24	50				\$1.05	\$239.40

						\$1.05	\$199.50
\$0.82	\$124.64	50			NO	\$1.05	\$159.60
\$1.08	\$410.40	50			NO	\$1.05	\$399.00
\$0.82	\$155.80	50				\$1.05	\$199.50
\$0.82	\$155.80	50				\$1.05	\$199.50
\$0.82	\$155.80	50				\$1.05	\$199.50
\$1.08	\$246.24	50				\$1.05	\$239.40
\$1.08	\$451.44	50				\$1.05	\$438.90
\$1.35	\$359.10	50				\$2.00	\$532.00
\$0.82	\$249.28	50				\$1.05	\$319.20
\$0.82	\$155.80	50			NO	\$1.05	\$199.50
\$0.82	\$155.80	50				\$1.05	\$199.50

\$0.00

\$12,502.60

.00-803200-60004
100-705100-62805
.00-803200-60004

PIZZO NATIVE PLANT NURSERY							
Note	Quant. Available	Plant Year	Tier 1?	PPU	Extention	Note	Quant. Available
		2		\$0.99	\$489.06		
		2		\$1.15	\$43.70		
		2		\$1.15	\$87.40		
		2		\$1.15	\$174.80		
		2	NO	\$1.65	\$10,312.50		
		2		\$1.15	\$87.40		
		2		\$1.15	\$174.80		
		2		\$1.15	\$1,048.80		
				\$1.15	\$174.80		
		2		\$1.15	\$174.80		
		2		\$1.15	\$174.80		
				\$2.35	\$2,321.80		
		2		\$1.15	\$1,136.20		
				\$2.35	\$2,321.80		
		2		\$1.15	\$43.70		
		1		\$1.15	\$174.80		
				\$1.15	\$174.80		
			NO	\$1.30	\$98.80		
			NO	\$1.65	\$250.80		
		1		\$1.30	\$98.80		
				\$1.30	\$98.80		

				\$1.15	\$131.10		
				\$1.15	\$87.40		
				\$1.15	\$131.10		
		1		\$1.30	\$98.80		
				\$1.15	\$131.10		
				\$1.15	\$174.80		
		1		\$1.15	\$131.10		
				\$1.15	\$87.40		
				\$2.35	\$178.60		
				\$1.15	\$87.40		
				\$1.15	\$131.10		
				\$1.30	\$98.80		
				\$1.15	\$87.40		
		2		\$1.15	\$480.70		
		2		\$1.15	\$218.50		
		2		\$1.15	\$218.50		
		2		\$1.30	\$247.00		
		2		\$304.00	\$92,416.00		
		2		\$1.15	\$218.50		
		2		\$1.15	\$262.20		
		2		\$1.65	\$313.50		

		2		\$1.15	\$174.80		
		2		\$1.15	\$437.00		
				\$1.15	\$218.50		
		2		\$1.15	\$218.50		
		2		\$2.35	\$535.80		
		2		\$1.15	\$480.70		
				\$2.35	\$625.10		
		2		\$1.30	\$395.20		
		2		\$1.15	\$218.50		
		2		\$1.30	\$247.00		

\$1,846.80

						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO
						2	NO

\$0.00

TRANSPLANT			MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS				
PPU	Extention	Note	Quant. Available	Plant Year	Tier 1?	PPU	Extention
\$1.00	\$494.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$513.76
\$1.00	\$38.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$39.52
\$1.00	\$76.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$79.04
\$1.00	\$152.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$191.52
\$1.10	\$6,875.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$7,875.00
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$2.12	\$161.12
\$1.00	\$152.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$191.52
\$1.00	\$912.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$948.48
\$1.00	\$114.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$118.56
\$2.50	\$380.00	72					
\$1.50	\$750.00	32				\$2.03	\$1,015.00
\$1.00	\$152.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$191.52
\$1.00	\$152.00	32				\$1.26	\$191.52
\$1.00	\$988.00	32				\$2.12	\$2,094.56
\$1.00	\$152.00	32		2		\$2.12	\$322.24
\$1.00	\$988.00	32				\$1.26	\$1,244.88
\$1.00	\$988.00	32				\$2.12	\$2,094.56
\$1.00	\$38.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$39.52
\$1.00	\$152.00	32				\$1.04	\$158.08
\$1.00	\$152.00	32				\$1.04	\$158.08
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.26	\$95.76
\$1.10	\$167.20	32				\$1.26	\$191.52
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.26	\$95.76
\$1.10	\$83.60	32				\$1.26	\$95.76
\$1.10	\$83.60	32				\$1.26	\$95.76

\$1.00	\$114.00	32				\$2.93	\$334.02
\$1.00	\$76.00	32		1		\$2.12	\$161.12
\$1.10	\$125.40	32					
\$1.10	\$83.60	32				\$2.12	\$161.12
\$1.00	\$114.00	32				\$1.26	\$143.64
\$1.25	\$95.00	32		1		\$1.04	\$79.04
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.04	\$79.04
\$1.00	\$152.00	32				\$1.26	\$191.52
\$1.00	\$114.00	32				\$1.04	\$118.56
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.04	\$79.04
\$1.00	\$76.00	32					
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.04	\$79.04
\$1.50	\$228.00	32		1		\$2.03	\$308.56
\$1.00	\$76.00	32		1		\$2.12	\$161.12
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.26	\$95.76
\$1.00	\$114.00	32		1		\$1.26	\$143.64
\$1.00	\$76.00	32		1		\$2.12	\$161.12
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.04	\$79.04
\$1.00	\$114.00	32		1		\$1.26	\$143.64
\$1.00	\$76.00	32				\$1.04	\$79.04
\$1.00	\$418.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$434.72
\$1.00	\$152.00	32					
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$197.60
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.17	\$222.30
				2		\$1.26	\$239.40
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$239.40
\$1.10	\$209.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$239.40
\$1.10	\$334.40	32		2		\$1.26	\$383.04
\$1.10	\$209.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$239.40
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$239.40
\$1.00	\$228.00	32				\$2.12	\$483.36
\$1.00	\$190.00	32					

					NO	\$3.02	\$573.80
\$1.00	\$152.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$158.08
\$1.00	\$380.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$478.80
\$1.00	\$190.00	32				\$2.12	\$402.80
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$239.40
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$197.60
\$1.00	\$228.00	32				\$2.12	\$483.36
\$1.00	\$418.00	32				\$1.26	\$526.68
\$1.00	\$266.00	32				\$2.12	\$563.92
\$1.00	\$304.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$316.16
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.04	\$197.60
\$1.00	\$190.00	32		2		\$1.26	\$239.40

\$0.00

\$11,458.40

			2	\$1.35	\$205.20		
			2	\$1.40	\$532.00		
			2	\$1.30	\$247.00		
			2	\$1.50	\$285.00		
			2	\$1.50	\$285.00		
			2	\$1.30	\$247.00		

\$0.00

CARDNO, INC.					J&J TRANSPLANT #		
Plant Year	Tier 1?	PPU	Extention	Note	Quant. Available	Plant Year	Tier 1?
	NO	\$1.35	\$666.90	50			NO
		\$1.35	\$51.30	50			NO
		\$1.20	\$91.20	50			NO
		\$1.20	\$182.40	50			NO
		\$1.35	\$8,437.50	50	2000		NO
		\$1.55	\$117.80	50			NO
		\$1.55	\$235.60	50			NO
		\$1.20	\$1,094.40	50			NO
		\$1.35	\$153.90	50			NO
		\$1.80	\$273.60	50			
							NO
							NO
		\$1.20	\$182.40	50			NO
		\$1.20	\$182.40	50			NO
							NO
		\$1.35	\$205.20	50			
		\$1.20	\$1,185.60	50			NO
							NO
		\$1.35	\$51.30	50			NO
1		\$1.55	\$235.60	50		1	NO
1		\$1.40	\$212.80	50		1	NO
1		\$1.55	\$117.80	50			
1		\$1.55	\$235.60	50		1	NO
						1	NO
1		\$1.75	\$133.00	50			
1		\$2.00	\$152.00	50			

1		\$1.40	\$159.60	50		1	NO
1		\$1.75	\$133.00	50		1	NO
1		\$1.75	\$199.50	50			
1		\$1.75	\$133.00	50			
1		\$1.40	\$159.60	50		1	NO
						1	NO
1		\$1.75	\$266.00	50		1	NO
1		\$1.75	\$199.50	50		1	NO
1		\$1.75	\$133.00	50		1	NO
1		\$1.75	\$133.00	50			
						1	NO
						1	NO
1		\$1.55	\$117.80	50		1	NO
1		\$1.55	\$176.70	50		1	NO
1		\$2.00	\$228.00	50			
						1	NO
1		\$1.55	\$117.80	50		1	NO
						1	NO
1		\$1.55	\$117.80	50		1	NO
		\$1.20	\$501.60	50			NO
		\$1.80	\$273.60	50			
		\$1.20	\$228.00	50			NO
							NO
		\$1.35	\$256.50	50			NO
		\$1.35	\$256.50	50			NO
		\$1.55	\$471.20	50			
		\$1.80	\$342.00	50			
		\$1.20	\$228.00	50			NO
		\$1.55	\$353.40	50			NO

		\$1.80	\$342.00	50			
		\$1.20	\$182.40	50			
		\$1.55	\$589.00	50			NO
		\$1.35	\$256.50	50			NO
		\$1.80	\$342.00	50			NO
		\$1.55	\$294.50	50			NO
							NO
		\$1.20	\$501.60	50			NO
							NO
		\$1.35	\$410.40	50			NO
		\$1.55	\$294.50	50			NO
		\$1.55	\$294.50	50			

\$0.00

AQUATIC NURSERY		
PPU	Extention	Note
\$1.50	\$741.00	
\$1.50	\$57.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$3,000.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$1,368.00	
\$1.50	\$171.00	
\$2.00	\$304.00	
\$1.75	\$875.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$1,482.00	
\$1.50	\$1,482.00	
\$1.50	\$1,482.00	
\$1.50	\$57.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	

\$1.50	\$171.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$171.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$228.00	
\$1.50	\$171.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.75	\$266.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$171.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$171.00	
\$1.50	\$114.00	
\$1.50	\$627.00	
\$1.50	\$285.00	
\$1.50	\$285.00	
\$1.50	\$285.00	
\$1.50	\$285.00	
\$1.50	\$285.00	
\$1.50	\$342.00	

\$1.50	\$570.00	
\$1.50	\$285.00	
\$1.75	\$332.50	
\$1.75	\$332.50	
\$1.50	\$342.00	
\$1.50	\$627.00	
\$1.50	\$399.00	
\$1.50	\$456.00	
\$1.50	\$285.00	

\$0.00